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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA D 2009
2 Kalantzis Chris * CANADA CAN D 2009
3 T Kelertas Harrison * CANADA CAN U
3 T Cohen Theodore M CAPITOL USA E 2009
5 Billinghurst... Michael G NORTH OHIO USA C 2009
6 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA D 2009
7 Blondin Jeremie * CANADA CAN D 2009
8 Brewster Matthew L INDIANA USA B 2009
9 Low Adrien * CANADA CAN D 2009
10 Kuiken Matthew T SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
11 Hurwitz Daniel Z METRO NYC USA D 2009
12 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA D 2008
13 Shoemaker Joshua E MICHIGAN USA D 2008
14 MacRae Harrison J ILLINOIS USA E 2009
15 Messenger Kyle A ILLINOIS USA E 2009
16 Pfarr Collin N COLORADO USA C 2009
17 Omar Josef METRO NYC USA D 2009
18 White Nicholas F WESTERN NY USA D 2009
19 Jackson Mister J COLORADO USA E 2009
20 Neveu John C NORTH CA USA E 2009
21 Esnault Kevin A CENTRAL CA USA E 2009
22 Walker Alec T MARYLAND USA D 2009
23 Moore Joshua R MICHIGAN USA U
24 Almerini Kevin NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
25 Jacques Nicolas NORTH TEX USA D 2009
26 Kaplowitz Charles W METRO NYC USA E 2008
27 Briggs Joshua R INDIANA USA E 2009
28 Culler Michael D NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
29 Vaccaro Nicholas G NEBR-S.DAK USA D 2008
30 Weiss Richard K VIRGINIA USA E 2009
31 Plante Ethan J SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
32 Im Alexander WEST-ROCK USA U
33 Mark Alexander NORTH CA USA D 2008
34 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA E 2009
35 Cho Ted S INDIANA USA E 2009
36 Femenias-Met... Clement * CANADA CAN U
37 McCormick John B NORTH OHIO USA C 2009
38 Monas Devin GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
39 Pinho Joshua B S. JERSEY USA D 2009
40 Sahagian Izzy C SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
41 O'Neill Matthew * CANADA CAN U
42 T Unruh Benjamin A KANSAS USA U
42 T Ray Joshua L NEWENGLAND USA U
44 Carbery William P NORTHEAST USA E 2009
45 Boberg Sebastian SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
46 Badun Sean * CANADA CAN U
47 Klarnet Daniel A NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
48 Knutson Cole F IOWA USA U
49 McDonnell Evan * M CANADA CAN D 2009
50 Carter Zachary C GEORGIA USA D 2009
51 Petty Gordon H NEWENGLAND USA U
52 Aron Keith E KANSAS USA E 2009
53 Betz Hunter NEW JERSEY USA U
54 Weeks Korey L GATEWAY FL USA C 2009
55 White Neal J ILLINOIS USA D 2009
56 Leonardini Barry M NORTH CA USA E 2007
57 Evans Allen L VIRGINIA USA E 2007
58 Connery Harrison NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
59 Caputo Sr. Steven A NEW JERSEY USA U
60 Engel Hans R WESTERN WA USA U
61 Pflaumer Gregory LONG ISLND USA E 2007
62 Kypraios Nicholas CENTRAL FL USA U
63 Vitoux Michael E ILLINOIS USA E 2009
64 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA B 2009
65 Pettingill Jared D MINNESOTA USA U
66 Halberstadt Weston R KANSAS USA U
67 Casinelli Domenic B NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
68 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
69 Vellon Steven WESTERN WA USA E 2009
70 Aron Kenneth E KANSAS USA E 2009
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Allison Collins C WESTERN WA USA D 2009
72 Cramerus Pieter F GULFCST TX USA E 2007
73 T Hiponia Christophe VIRGINIA USA D 2009
73 T Bernadas Benedict M NORTH TEX USA U
75 French Chris L ILLINOIS USA D 2009
76 Gross Louis A COLORADO USA U
77 Davis Andrew M ALABAMA USA E 2009
78 Kirkpatrick Preston J IOWA USA U
79 Gullakson Dane E GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
80 Berke Daniel L WESTERN WA USA D 2009
81 Preston Joshua D KENTUCKY USA U
82 T Jauer Douglas S IOWA USA D 2008
82 T Tierney Luke J IOWA USA E 2009
84 Nollner Dakota W UTAH/S.IDA USA U
85 T Eisenstat Joshua N NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
85 T Kath Philip D S.CAROLINA USA U
87 Shariati Talib KANSAS USA U
88 Miller Scott P COLORADO USA E 2008
89 Griffin Gerard J NE PENN USA U
90 Shields Morgan S MINNESOTA USA E 2008
91 D'Agostino James D VIRGINIA USA U
92 Klarnet Jess M NEWENGLAND USA U
93 Doumaney Tyler E NEWENGLAND USA U
94 Johnston Mitchell C PHILADELPH USA U
95 Dhesi Jasvinder ILLINOIS USA U
96 Rebello Michael A ILLINOIS USA U
97 Woolley Blake M ILLINOIS USA U
98 Tsue Terry T KANSAS USA U
99 Harmeyer Bradley LONG ISLND USA U
100 Moore Zachary J MICHIGAN USA U
101 Sady Edward L VIRGINIA USA U
102 T Knutson Jim IOWA USA D 2008
102 T McDorman Cullen M COLORADO USA U
104 Casinelli Paul E NEWENGLAND USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's2
Number of C's7
Number of D's28
Number of E's30
Number of U's37
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA B 2009 1901
2 * Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA B 2009 1904
3 * Weeks,Korey L UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA C 2009 2904
4 * Connery,Harrison RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2905
5 * Pfarr,Collin N CFSMPC    COLORADO USA C 2009 2905
6 * McCormick,John B NORTH OHIO USA C 2009 2906
7 * McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2908
8 * Billinghurst III, HOF       NORTH OHIO USA C 2009 2909
9 * Sahagian,Izzy C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2909
10 * Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA D 2009 3900
11 * Pinho,Joshua B B.C.A.F.  S. JERSEY USA D 2009 3900
12 * Berke,Daniel L RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA D 2009 3901
13 * Plante,Ethan J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3901
14 * Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA D 2009 3902
15 * White,Neal J LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3902
16 * Walker,Alec T BFCC      MARYLAND USA D 2009 3902
17 * Kalantzis,C EPIC      CANADA CAN D 2009 3903
18 * Monas,Devin UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3903
19 * Carter,Zachary C DUNWOODY  /CHATTAHOO GEORGIA USA D 2009 3903
20 * Gullakson,Dane E UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3904
21 * Hiponia,C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3904
22 * Low,Adrien * CANADA CAN D 2009 3905
23 * Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3905
24 * Allison,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA D 2009 3905
25 * McDonnell,E CANADA CAN D 2009 3905
26 * White,Nicholas F RCHSTER   /U OF R    WESTERN NY USA D 2009 3906
27 * Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3907
28 * Hurwitz,Daniel Z BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA D 2009 3907
29 * French,Chris L ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3908
30 * Blondin,J CANADA CAN D 2009 3909
31 * Omar,Josef FENCERS   METRO NYC USA D 2009 3909
32 * Mark,Alexander J GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA D 2008 3920
33 * Vaccaro,N LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA D 2008 3920
34 * LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA D 2008 3920
35 * Shoemaker,J WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA D 2008 3922
36 * Knutson,Jim SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA D 2008 3927
37 * Jauer,Douglas S SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA D 2008 3928
38 * Vellon,Steven RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA E 2009 4900
39 * Cho,Ted S BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA E 2009 4900
40 * Boberg,Sebastian LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA E 2009 4900
41 * Tierney,Luke J IOWA USA E 2009 4901
42 * Weiss,Richard K ROCKVILLE VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4901
43 * Eisenstat,J PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4903
44 * Casinelli,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4903
45 * Aron,Kenneth E KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2009 4903
46 * Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4905
47 * Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4905
48 * Carbery,W SEACST    NORTHEAST USA E 2009 4906
49 * Esnault,Kevin A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA E 2009 4906
50 * Aron,Keith E KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2009 4907
51 * Briggs,Joshua R BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA E 2009 4907
52 * Jackson,Mister J COLORADO USA E 2009 4907
53 * Messenger,Kyle A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4907
54 * Almerini,Kevin AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4908
55 * Kuiken,Matthew T PRESIDIOSB/UCSB      SO. CALIF. USA E 2009 4908
56 * Cohen,Theodore M DCFC      CAPITOL USA E 2009 4908
57 * Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL   ALABAMA USA E 2009 4909
58 * Neveu,John C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA E 2009 4909
59 * MacRae,H WCFA      ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4909
60 * Klarnet,Daniel A PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA E 2008 4921
61 * Shields,Morgan S MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2008 4922
62 * Kaplowitz,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2008 4923
63 * Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA E 2008 4924
64 * Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2007 4943
65 * Pflaumer,Gregory MISSFFA   /DREWUN    LONG ISLND USA E 2007 4945
66 * Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA E 2007 4947
67 * Evans,Allen L DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA E 2007 4948
68 * Klarnet,Jess M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9901
69 * Rebello,M PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA U 9902
70 * Kelertas,H CANADA CAN U 9904
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71 * Harmeyer,Bradley NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA U 9905
72 * Bernadas,B LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA U 9906
73 * Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA U 9908
74 * McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9910
75 * Shariati,Talib HFA       KANSAS USA U 9913
76 * Woolley,Blake M ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA U 9916
77 * Johnston,M FAP       PHILADELPH USA U 9918
78 * Knutson,Cole F SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA U 9918
79 * Kirkpatrick,P DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9921
80 * Moore,Zachary J WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA U 9922
81 * Griffin,Gerard J LAZAR     NE PENN USA U 9922
82 * Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA U 9924
83 * Engel,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA U 9926
84 * Halberstadt,W KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9931
85 * Dhesi,J ILLINOIS USA U 9941
86 * Doumaney,Tyler E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9942
87 * Im,Alexander Y E.F.C.    WEST-ROCK USA U 9943
88 * Tsue,Terry T HFA       KANSAS USA U 9946
89 * Badun,Sean * CANADA CAN U 9948
90 * Preston,Joshua D BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA U 9958
91 * Kypraios,N FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA U 9958
92 * Gross,Louis A DFC       COLORADO USA U 9960
93 * O'Neill,M CANADA CAN U 9964
94 * Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA U 9971
95 * Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA U 9972
96 * Moore,Joshua R WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA U 9973
97 * Casinelli,Paul E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9974
98 * D'Agostino,J VACADF    VIRGINIA USA U 9980
99 * Pettingill,J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9983
100 * Petty,Gordon H RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9983
101 * Unruh,Benjamin A KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9986
102 * Ray,Joshua L RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9990
103 * Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN U 9991
104 * Betz,Hunter MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA U 9998
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Crockett,Daniel      Pool 2 Donohue,Carol A
Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA
Omar,Josef FENCERS   METRO NYC USA French,Chris L ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA
Blondin,J CANADA CAN Mark,Alexander J GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
MacRae,H WCFA      ILLINOIS USA Klarnet,Daniel A PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Shields,Morgan S MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Kaplowitz,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Preston,Joshua D BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Tsue,Terry T HFA       KANSAS USA
Kypraios,N FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA Badun,Sean * CANADA CAN

     Pool 3 Shumate,Sean      Pool 4 Zeiss,Gary
Weeks,Korey L UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Connery,Harrison RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Hurwitz,Daniel Z BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA Vaccaro,N LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA
Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL   ALABAMA USA Neveu,John C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Doumaney,Tyler E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Im,Alexander Y E.F.C.    WEST-ROCK USA
O'Neill,M CANADA CAN Gross,Louis A DFC       COLORADO USA

     Pool 5 Atwood,Chris D      Pool 6
Pfarr,Collin N CFSMPC    COLORADO USA McCormick,John B NORTH OHIO USA
White,Nicholas F RCHSTER   /U OF R    WESTERN NY USA Low,Adrien * CANADA CAN
Shoemaker,J WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA Knutson,Jim SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA
Kuiken,Matthew T PRESIDIOSB/UCSB      SO. CALIF. USA Almerini,Kevin AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Pflaumer,Gregory MISSFFA   /DREWUN    LONG ISLND USA Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA
Dhesi,J ILLINOIS USA Engel,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA Moore,Joshua R WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA

     Pool 7 Delgado,Fernando      Pool 8 Nonomura,George
McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA Billinghurst III, HOF       NORTH OHIO USA
Allison,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Jauer,Douglas S SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Boberg,Sebastian LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Cohen,Theodore M DCFC      CAPITOL USA Briggs,Joshua R BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA
Evans,Allen L DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA Rebello,M PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
Halberstadt,W KCFC      KANSAS USA Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA
Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA Pettingill,J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA

     Pool 9 Gelman,BillyBob      Pool 10 Gillman,Bruce
Sahagian,Izzy C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Pinho,Joshua B B.C.A.F.  S. JERSEY USA
McDonnell,E CANADA CAN Gullakson,Dane E UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA
Cho,Ted S BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA Vellon,Steven RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Aron,Keith E KCFC      KANSAS USA Jackson,Mister J COLORADO USA
Klarnet,Jess M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Holloway,Jason L VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Griffin,Gerard J LAZAR     NE PENN USA Kirkpatrick,P DESMOINES IOWA USA
D'Agostino,J VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Casinelli,Paul E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 11 Mechkov,Iliya      Pool 12 Mar,Kevin
Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA Plante,Ethan J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Hiponia,C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Kalantzis,C EPIC      CANADA CAN
Tierney,Luke J IOWA USA Weiss,Richard K ROCKVILLE VIRGINIA USA
Messenger,Kyle A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA Carbery,W SEACST    NORTHEAST USA
Kelertas,H CANADA CAN Harmeyer,Bradley NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
Moore,Zachary J WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA Woolley,Blake M ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA
Petty,Gordon H RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Unruh,Benjamin A KCFC      KANSAS USA

     Pool 13 Adams,James H./Stepien,Marek      Pool 14 Kaplan,Amy R
Berke,Daniel L RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Walker,Alec T BFCC      MARYLAND USA
Monas,Devin UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Carter,Zachary C DUNWOODY  /CHATTAHOO GEORGIA USA
Casinelli,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Eisenstat,J PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA
Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
Bernadas,B LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA
Johnston,M FAP       PHILADELPH USA Shariati,Talib HFA       KANSAS USA
Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN Betz,Hunter MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 15 Alperstein,D/Agus-Kleinman,S
White,Neal J LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA
Aron,Kenneth E KCFC      KANSAS USA
Esnault,Kevin A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Knutson,Cole F SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA
Ray,Joshua L RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Blondin,J V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 25 22   3 2

2 Preston,Joshua D D
3

V
5
D

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 21 22  -1 5

3 MacRae,H V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
3 25 22   3 3

4 Shields,Morgan S D
3
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

0
V

4
2 18 26  -8 6

5 Brewster,M D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 21 22  -1 4

6 Omar,Josef V
4
V

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

4
6 26 13  13 1

7 Kypraios,N D
4
D

1
V

4
D

3
D

2
D

3
1 17 26  -9 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:04:36    Time Out:  22:13:33

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Boudreau,Ryan M D
2
D

3
D

0
D

4
D

1
D

1
0 11 27 -16 7

2 Tsue,Terry T V
4

D
2
D

2
D

2
D

3
D

1
1 14 27 -13 6

3 French,Chris L V
5
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

2
V

5
3 21 23  -2 5

4 Mark,Alexander J V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 28 10  18 1

5 Klarnet,Daniel A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
4 25 22   3 3

6 Kaplowitz,C V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

3
3 26 21   5 4

7 Badun,Sean * V
5
V

5
D

3
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 23 18   5 2

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:42:37    Time Out:  22:13:33

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Davis,Andrew M D
3
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
3 21 25  -4 5

2 Hurwitz,Daniel Z V
5

D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 26 18   8 2

3 LaVia,Dante V
5
V

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

1
4 23 17   6 3

4 Doumaney,Tyler E D
4
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

3
D

2
1 21 28  -7 7

5 Weeks,Korey L D
2
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 27  -4 4

6 Miller,Scott P D
4
D

2
D

1
V

4
D

4
V

5
2 20 27  -7 6

7 O'Neill,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
4 28 20   8 1

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:02:01    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Connery,Harrison D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

4
2 23 27  -4 7

2 Barzallo,Juan J V
5

D
4
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 26 21   5 2

3 Vaccaro,N V
5
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 21 23  -2 4

4 Im,Alexander Y D
4
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
2 20 23  -3 6

5 Neveu,John C D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 27 19   8 1

6 Cramerus,P V
5
D

4
V

3
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 21 21   0 3

7 Gross,Louis A V
5
D

3
D

2
V

4
V

5
D

3
3 22 26  -4 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:53:15    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kuiken,Matthew T V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 23   6 2

2 Pfarr,Collin N D
4

D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 25 24   1 4

3 White,Nicholas F V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 15  13 1

4 Dhesi,J D
3
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

1
1 19 29 -10 7

5 Pflaumer,Gregory D
3
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

4
1 19 26  -7 6

6 Shoemaker,J D
4
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

3
V

5
4 22 19   3 3

7 Kath,Philip D D
4
D

4
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

0
2 19 25  -6 5

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:48:53    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Almerini,Kevin V
2
V

2
V

5
D

0
D

1
V

5
4 15 14   1 4

2 Leonardini,B D
0

V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

2
2 20 22  -2 5

3 Engel,Hans R D
1
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

4
1 19 24  -5 6

4 Knutson,Jim D
4
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

0
D

3
0 12 30 -18 7

5 Low,Adrien * V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
5 29 17  12 1

6 McCormick,John B V
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 26 16  10 2

7 Moore,Joshua R D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 25 23   2 3

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:56:12    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Allison,C V
5
D

1
D

4
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 20 18   2 4

2 Halberstadt,W D
1

V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 23 20   3 2

3 Evans,Allen L V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

2
2 22 25  -3 5

4 Cohen,Theodore M V
5
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 26 21   5 1

5 McDonald,G V
1
V

3
D

4
V

3
V

2
D

3
4 16 15   1 3

6 Jauer,Douglas S D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
2 20 23  -3 6

7 Caputo Sr.,S D
3
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

2
2 20 25  -5 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:52:23    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Boberg,Sebastian V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
4 24 17   7 2

2 Sady,Edward L D
1

D
2
D

2
D

3
D

4
D

1
0 13 30 -17 7

3 Briggs,Joshua R D
2
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 23 19   4 4

4 Billinghurst III, V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

4
6 25 16   9 1

5 Culler,Michael D D
4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
3 26 24   2 5

6 Rebello,M D
3
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

4
D

2
1 17 27 -10 6

7 Pettingill,J V
4
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 18   5 3

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:45:16    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Griffin,Gerard J D
3
D

3
V

5
D

0
D

1
V

3
2 15 22  -7 5

2 Cho,Ted S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 14  14 1

3 Aron,Keith E V
4
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 22 24  -2 4

4 Klarnet,Jess M D
1
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

3
2 17 28 -11 7

5 Sahagian,Izzy C V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 14  10 2

6 McDonnell,E V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
3 26 20   6 3

7 D'Agostino,J D
2
D

0
D

2
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 14 24 -10 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:50:26    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kirkpatrick,P D
4
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 18 18   0 4

2 Holloway,Jason L 7

3 Pinho,Joshua B V
5

V
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 20 15   5 2

4 Gullakson,Dane E D
2

D
2

D
2
V

5
V

5
2 16 18  -2 5

5 Jackson,Mister J V
5

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 11  12 1

6 Vellon,Steven V
5

D
2
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 21 16   5 3

7 Casinelli,Paul E D
1

D
2
D

1
D

1
D

0
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:27:11    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Yoder,Brendon K V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 21   5 2

2 Hiponia,C D
2

D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
3 23 25  -2 5

3 Kelertas,H D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 18  11 1

4 Messenger,Kyle A D
3
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 25 23   2 3

5 Moore,Zachary J D
3
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

2
D

2
0 13 28 -15 7

6 Tierney,Luke J V
5
D

3
D

3
D

4
V

3
D

2
2 20 23  -3 6

7 Petty,Gordon H D
4
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 24 22   2 4

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:41:01    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Woolley,Blake M D
4
D

4
D

3
D

0
D

2
V

5
1 18 29 -11 6

2 Harmeyer,Bradley V
5

D
3
D

0
D

1
D

3
D

2
1 14 28 -14 7

3 Weiss,Richard K V
5
V

5
D

3
V

3
D

1
D

2
3 19 24  -5 4

4 Carbery,W V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

1
4 25 17   8 3

5 Plante,Ethan J V
5
V

5
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

3
2 19 19   0 5

6 Kalantzis,C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 16  14 1

7 Unruh,Benjamin A D
4
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 26 18   8 2

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:47:38    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Johnston,M V
5
D

2
D

3
D

4
D

4
D

2
1 20 28  -8 6

2 Vitoux,Michael E D
3

D
2
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

1
1 18 29 -11 7

3 Casinelli,D V
5
V

5
D

3
V

4
D

1
V

5
4 23 21   2 3

4 Berke,Daniel L V
5
D

4
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

3
2 25 26  -1 5

5 Bernadas,B V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

3
3 23 25  -2 4

6 Monas,Devin V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 28 19   9 2

7 Femenias-Metivet, V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

4
5 28 17  11 1

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:55:25    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:34

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shariati,Talib V
5
D

4
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 21 28  -7 7

2 Carter,Zachary C D
4

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
3 27 24   3 3

3 Nollner,Dakota W V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

4
2 22 27  -5 5

4 Eisenstat,J V
5
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

0
D

2
2 19 25  -6 6

5 Walker,Alec T V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 22   4 2

6 Aldadah,Waleed H V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

7 Betz,Hunter D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

1
3 22 25  -3 4

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:51:31    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 15

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Aron,Kenneth E D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 24 22   2 5

2 White,Neal J V
5

V
5
D

0
V

5
D

2
D

1
3 18 26  -8 6

3 Jacques,Nicolas D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 26 19   7 4

4 Esnault,Kevin A V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 24 16   8 2

5 McDorman,C D
0
D

4
D

0
D

2
D

3
D

3
0 12 30 -18 7

6 Knutson,Cole F D
4
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

5
D

0
4 22 21   1 3

7 Ray,Joshua L V
5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 18   8 1

   Pool:   15      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:54:23    Time Out:  22:13:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:13:45

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 1  Round Results              Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Mark,Alexander J 6 6 1.000 28 10 18 10001828 N N Y
2 Kalantzis,C 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430 N N Y
3 Omar,Josef 6 6 1.000 26 13 13 10001326 N N Y
4 Billinghurst III, 6 6 1.000 25 16 9 10000925 N N Y
5 Aldadah,Waleed H 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
6 Cho,Ted S 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
7 White,Nicholas F 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
8 Low,Adrien * 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
9 Kelertas,H 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
10 Femenias-Metivet, 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
11 McCormick,John B 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
12 Monas,Devin 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
13 Kuiken,Matthew T 5 6 0.833 29 23 6 8333962 N N Y
14 Yoder,Brendon K 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859 N N Y
15 Jackson,Mister J 4 5 0.800 23 11 12 8001223 N N Y
16 Pinho,Joshua B 4 5 0.800 20 15 5 8000520 N N Y
17 Sahagian,Izzy C 4 6 0.667 24 14 10 6667690 N N Y
18 O'Neill,M 4 6 0.667 28 20 8 6667494 N N Y
19 Neveu,John C 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
20 T Ray,Joshua L 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
20 T Unruh,Benjamin A 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
20 T Hurwitz,Daniel Z 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
23 Carbery,W 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
24 Esnault,Kevin A 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
25 Boberg,Sebastian 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
26 LaVia,Dante 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
27 T Cohen,Theodore M 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
27 T Barzallo,Juan J 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
29 T Pettingill,J 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
29 T Badun,Sean * 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
31 Walker,Alec T 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
32 T Klarnet,Daniel A 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991 N N Y
32 T Blondin,J 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991 N N Y
34 Halberstadt,W 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
35 Shoemaker,J 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
36 Moore,Joshua R 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891 N N Y
37 Casinelli,D 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
38 Knutson,Cole F 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
39 McDonald,G 4 6 0.667 16 15 1 6666782 N N Y
40 Almerini,Kevin 4 6 0.667 15 14 1 6666781 N N Y
41 Vellon,Steven 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521 N N Y
42 Jacques,Nicolas 3 6 0.500 26 19 7 5000726 N N Y
43 McDonnell,E 3 6 0.500 26 20 6 5000626 N N Y
44 Kaplowitz,C 3 6 0.500 26 21 5 5000526 N N Y
45 Briggs,Joshua R 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
46 Carter,Zachary C 3 6 0.500 27 24 3 5000327 N N Y
47 MacRae,H 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
48 Culler,Michael D 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226 N N Y
49 Messenger,Kyle A 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
50 T Aron,Kenneth E 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
50 T Petty,Gordon H 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
52 Allison,C 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220 N N Y
53 Pfarr,Collin N 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
54 Cramerus,P 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
55 Brewster,M 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
56 T Bernadas,B 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
56 T Hiponia,C 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
58 Aron,Keith E 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
59 T Vaccaro,N 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
59 T French,Chris L 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
61 Betz,Hunter 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4999722 N N Y
62 Weeks,Korey L 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623 N N Y
63 Gross,Louis A 3 6 0.500 22 26 -4 4999622 N N Y
64 Davis,Andrew M 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 4999621 N N Y
65 Weiss,Richard K 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
66 White,Neal J 3 6 0.500 18 26 -8 4999218 N N Y
67 Kirkpatrick,P 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018 N N Y
68 Gullakson,Dane E 2 5 0.400 16 18 -2 3999816 N N Y
69 Plante,Ethan J 2 6 0.333 19 19 0 3333352 N N Y
70 Berke,Daniel L 2 6 0.333 25 26 -1 3333258 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Preston,Joshua D 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
72 Leonardini,B 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
73 Evans,Allen L 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
74 T Tierney,Luke J 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
74 T Jauer,Douglas S 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
74 T Im,Alexander Y 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
77 Connery,Harrison 2 6 0.333 23 27 -4 3332956 N N Y
78 Nollner,Dakota W 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855 N N Y
79 Caputo Sr.,S 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
80 T Eisenstat,J 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
80 T Kath,Philip D 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
82 Shariati,Talib 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654 N N Y
83 Miller,Scott P 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
84 Griffin,Gerard J 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648 N N Y
85 Shields,Morgan S 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
86 D'Agostino,J 2 6 0.333 14 24 -10 3332347 N N Y
87 Klarnet,Jess M 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
88 Engel,Hans R 1 6 0.167 19 24 -5 1666185 N N Y
89 Doumaney,Tyler E 1 6 0.167 21 28 -7 1665987 N N Y
90 Pflaumer,Gregory 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N Y
91 Johnston,M 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N Y
92 Kypraios,N 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N Y
93 Dhesi,J 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N Y
94 Rebello,M 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N Y
95 T Vitoux,Michael E 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
95 T Woolley,Blake M 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
97 Tsue,Terry T 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
98 Harmeyer,Bradley 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
99 Moore,Zachary J 0 6 0.000 13 28 -15 -1487 N N Y
100 Boudreau,Ryan M 0 6 0.000 11 27 -16 -1589 N N Y
101 Sady,Edward L 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N Y
102 T McDorman,C 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
102 T Knutson,Jim 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
104 Casinelli,Paul E 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
 T Holloway,Jason L -99999 Y N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 542-Mark,Alexander J

Mark,Alexander J
128) Bye

Weiss,Richard K
 65) 921-Weiss,Richard K 13-10

Weiss,Richard K
 64) 204-Davis,Andrew M 15-8

Blondin,J
 33) 459-Klarnet,Daniel A 15-7

Klarnet,Daniel A
 96) 940-Woolley,Blake M 15-9

Blondin,J
 97) 882-Tsue,Terry T 15-13

Blondin,J
 32)  88-Blondin,J 15-8

Blondin,J
 17) 754-Sahagian,Izzy C 15-11

Sahagian,Izzy C
112) Bye

Culler,Michael D
 81) 251-Eisenstat,J BLKCRD

Culler,Michael D
 48) 194-Culler,Michael D 15-10

Messenger,Kyle A
 49) 569-Messenger,Kyle A 15-10

Messenger,Kyle A
 80) 445-Kath,Philip D 15-9

Messenger,Kyle A
113) 15-7

Pinho,Joshua B
 16) 687-Pinho,Joshua B Bye

  9) 447-Kelertas,H
Kelertas,H

120) Bye
Kelertas,H

 73) 267-Evans,Allen L 15-11
Evans,Allen L

 56) 379-Hiponia,C 15-8
Kelertas,H

 41) 900-Vellon,Steven 15-9
Engel,Hans R

 88) 257-Engel,Hans R 15-14
Esnault,Kevin A

105) 15-8
Esnault,Kevin A

 24) 265-Esnault,Kevin A Bye
Kelertas,H

 25)  91-Boberg,Sebastian 15-12
Boberg,Sebastian

104) 140-Casinelli,Paul E 15-4
Almerini,Kevin

 89) 238-Doumaney,Tyler E 13-12
Almerini,Kevin

 40)  21-Almerini,Kevin 15-7
Low,Adrien *

 57)  77-Bernadas,B 15-7
Leonardini,B

 72) 505-Leonardini,B 15-14
Low,Adrien *

121) 15-6
Low,Adrien *

  8) 526-Low,Adrien * Bye



                                                               10/14/09 22:14:02

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Epee  Round 2  DE Round                   Page 2

            A                 B              C              D                        
  5)  16-Aldadah,Waleed H

Aldadah,Waleed H
124) Bye

Plante,Ethan J
 69) 692-Plante,Ethan J 13-8

Plante,Ethan J
 60) 296-French,Chris L 15-14

Barzallo,Juan J
 37) 139-Casinelli,D 15-11

Kypraios,N
 92) 475-Kypraios,N 15-12

Barzallo,Juan J
101) 753-Sady,Edward L 15-12

Barzallo,Juan J
 28)  54-Barzallo,Juan J 15-7

Barzallo,Juan J
 21) 890-Unruh,Benjamin A 15-7

Unruh,Benjamin A
108) Bye

Kaplowitz,C
 85) 795-Shields,Morgan S 15-11

Kaplowitz,C
 44) 441-Kaplowitz,C 15-8

Pfarr,Collin N
 53) 679-Pfarr,Collin N 15-12

Pfarr,Collin N
 76) 419-Jauer,Douglas S 15-6

Pfarr,Collin N
117) 15-10

Monas,Devin
 12) 590-Monas,Devin Bye

 13) 473-Kuiken,Matthew T
Kuiken,Matthew T

116) Bye
Kuiken,Matthew T

 77) 174-Connery,Harrison 15-13
Connery,Harrison

 52)  20-Allison,C 12-11
Kuiken,Matthew T

 45) 105-Briggs,Joshua R 15-14
Briggs,Joshua R

 84) 339-Griffin,Gerard J 13-12
Briggs,Joshua R

109) 15-12
Ray,Joshua L

 20) 717-Ray,Joshua L Bye
Billinghurst III,

 29) 676-Pettingill,J 15-11
Boudreau,Ryan M

100)  98-Boudreau,Ryan M 15-13
Moore,Joshua R

 93) 222-Dhesi,J 9-8
Moore,Joshua R

 36) 594-Moore,Joshua R 15-6
Billinghurst ...

 61)  79-Betz,Hunter 6-4
Betz,Hunter

 68) 347-Gullakson,Dane E 15-9
Billinghurst ...

125) 15-9
Billinghurst ...

  4)  84-Billinghurst ... Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 648-Omar,Josef

Omar,Josef
126) Bye

Omar,Josef
 67) 458-Kirkpatrick,P 15-13

Weeks,Korey L
 62) 917-Weeks,Korey L 15-9

Shoemaker,J
 35) 797-Shoemaker,J 14-7

Shoemaker,J
 94) 720-Rebello,M 15-6

Shoemaker,J
 99) 597-Moore,Zachary J 12-11

Badun,Sean *
 30)  45-Badun,Sean * 15-6

Yoder,Brendon K
 19) 622-Neveu,John C 15-7

Neveu,John C
110) Bye

Neveu,John C
 83) 579-Miller,Scott P 15-9

Carter,Zachary C
 46) 137-Carter,Zachary C 15-9

Yoder,Brendon K
 51) 678-Petty,Gordon H 15-11

Petty,Gordon H
 78) 628-Nollner,Dakota W 15-12

Yoder,Brendon K
115) 15-11

Yoder,Brendon K
 14) 954-Yoder,Brendon K Bye

 11) 551-McCormick,John B
McCormick,John B

118) Bye
Im,Alexander Y

 75) 405-Im,Alexander Y 15-14
Im,Alexander Y

 54) 183-Cramerus,P 15-10
Hurwitz,Daniel Z

 43) 553-McDonnell,E 14-5
McDonnell,E

 86) 197-D'Agostino,J 15-4
Hurwitz,Daniel Z

107) 15-6
Hurwitz,Daniel Z

 22) 401-Hurwitz,Daniel Z Bye
Cohen,Theodore M

 27) 171-Cohen,Theodore M 8-7
Cohen,Theodore M

102) 467-Knutson,Jim 15-6
Cohen,Theodore M

 91) 423-Johnston,M 15-8
Knutson,Cole F

 38) 466-Knutson,Cole F 15-7
Cohen,Theodore M

 59) 892-Vaccaro,N 15-10
Vaccaro,N

 70)  75-Berke,Daniel L 15-11
Vaccaro,N

123) 15-14
Cho,Ted S

  6) 155-Cho,Ted S Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 928-White,Nicholas F

White,Nicholas F
122) Bye

White,Nicholas F
 71) 703-Preston,Joshua D 15-9

Aron,Keith E
 58)  36-Aron,Keith E 15-3

LaVia,Dante
 39) 552-McDonald,G 15-12

Pflaumer,Gregory
 90) 680-Pflaumer,Gregory 9-8

LaVia,Dante
103) 554-McDorman,C 10-7

LaVia,Dante
 26) 485-LaVia,Dante 15-10

Brewster,M
 23) 132-Carbery,W 15-13

Carbery,W
106) Bye

Jacques,Nicolas
 87) 460-Klarnet,Jess M 15-13

Jacques,Nicolas
 42) 414-Jacques,Nicolas 15-7

Brewster,M
 55) 103-Brewster,M 15-11

Brewster,M
 74) 866-Tierney,Luke J 15-10

Brewster,M
119) 15-10

Femenias-Meti...
 10) 277-Femenias-Meti... Bye

 15) 412-Jackson,Mister J
Jackson,Mister J

114) Bye
Jackson,Mister J

 79) 130-Caputo Sr.,S 15-7
Caputo Sr.,S

 50)  37-Aron,Kenneth E 15-10
MacRae,H

 47) 530-MacRae,H 15-8
MacRae,H

 82) 788-Shariati,Talib 15-6
MacRae,H

111) 15-13
O'Neill,M

 18) 641-O'Neill,M Bye
Kalantzis,C

 31) 907-Walker,Alec T 15-7
Walker,Alec T

 98) 357-Harmeyer,Bradley 9-8
Walker,Alec T

 95) 905-Vitoux,Michael E 15-6
Vitoux,Michael E

 34) 349-Halberstadt,W 15-8
Kalantzis,C

 63) 340-Gross,Louis A 15-10
White,Neal J

 66) 927-White,Neal J 15-12
Kalantzis,C

127) 15-8
Kalantzis,C

  2) 435-Kalantzis,C Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Mark,Alexander J 6 6 1.000 28 10 18 10001828
2 Kalantzis,C 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430
3 Omar,Josef 6 6 1.000 26 13 13 10001326
4 Billinghurst III, 6 6 1.000 25 16 9 10000925
5 Aldadah,Waleed H 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
6 Cho,Ted S 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
7 White,Nicholas F 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
8 Low,Adrien * 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
9 Kelertas,H 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462
10 Femenias-Metivet, 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
11 McCormick,John B 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359
12 Monas,Devin 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
13 Kuiken,Matthew T 5 6 0.833 29 23 6 8333962
14 Yoder,Brendon K 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859
15 Jackson,Mister J 4 5 0.800 23 11 12 8001223
16 Pinho,Joshua B 4 5 0.800 20 15 5 8000520
17 Sahagian,Izzy C 4 6 0.667 24 14 10 6667690
18 O'Neill,M 4 6 0.667 28 20 8 6667494
19 Neveu,John C 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
20 T Ray,Joshua L 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
20 T Unruh,Benjamin A 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
20 T Hurwitz,Daniel Z 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
23 Carbery,W 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
24 Esnault,Kevin A 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
25 Boberg,Sebastian 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390
26 LaVia,Dante 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289
27 T Cohen,Theodore M 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
27 T Barzallo,Juan J 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
29 T Pettingill,J 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
29 T Badun,Sean * 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
31 Walker,Alec T 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092
32 T Blondin,J 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991
32 T Klarnet,Daniel A 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991
34 Halberstadt,W 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989
35 Shoemaker,J 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988
36 Moore,Joshua R 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891
37 Casinelli,D 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
38 Knutson,Cole F 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
39 McDonald,G 4 6 0.667 16 15 1 6666782
40 Almerini,Kevin 4 6 0.667 15 14 1 6666781
41 Vellon,Steven 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521
42 Jacques,Nicolas 3 6 0.500 26 19 7 5000726
43 McDonnell,E 3 6 0.500 26 20 6 5000626
44 Kaplowitz,C 3 6 0.500 26 21 5 5000526
45 Briggs,Joshua R 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423
46 Carter,Zachary C 3 6 0.500 27 24 3 5000327
47 MacRae,H 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
48 Culler,Michael D 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226
49 Messenger,Kyle A 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225
50 T Aron,Kenneth E 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
50 T Petty,Gordon H 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
52 Allison,C 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220
53 Pfarr,Collin N 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125
54 Cramerus,P 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
55 Brewster,M 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921
56 T Hiponia,C 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
56 T Bernadas,B 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
58 Aron,Keith E 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
59 T Vaccaro,N 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
59 T French,Chris L 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
61 Betz,Hunter 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4999722
62 Weeks,Korey L 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623
63 Gross,Louis A 3 6 0.500 22 26 -4 4999622
64 Davis,Andrew M 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 4999621
65 Weiss,Richard K 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519
66 White,Neal J 3 6 0.500 18 26 -8 4999218
67 Kirkpatrick,P 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018
68 Gullakson,Dane E 2 5 0.400 16 18 -2 3999816
69 Plante,Ethan J 2 6 0.333 19 19 0 3333352
70 Berke,Daniel L 2 6 0.333 25 26 -1 3333258
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Preston,Joshua D 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254
72 Leonardini,B 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
73 Evans,Allen L 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055
74 T Tierney,Luke J 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
74 T Im,Alexander Y 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
74 T Jauer,Douglas S 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
77 Connery,Harrison 2 6 0.333 23 27 -4 3332956
78 Nollner,Dakota W 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855
79 Caputo Sr.,S 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853
80 T Kath,Philip D 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
80 T Eisenstat,J 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
82 Shariati,Talib 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654
83 Miller,Scott P 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653
84 Griffin,Gerard J 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648
85 Shields,Morgan S 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
86 D'Agostino,J 2 6 0.333 14 24 -10 3332347
87 Klarnet,Jess M 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250
88 Engel,Hans R 1 6 0.167 19 24 -5 1666185
89 Doumaney,Tyler E 1 6 0.167 21 28 -7 1665987
90 Pflaumer,Gregory 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985
91 Johnston,M 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886
92 Kypraios,N 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783
93 Dhesi,J 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685
94 Rebello,M 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683
95 T Vitoux,Michael E 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584
95 T Woolley,Blake M 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584
97 Tsue,Terry T 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380
98 Harmeyer,Bradley 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280
99 Moore,Zachary J 0 6 0.000 13 28 -15 -1487
100 Boudreau,Ryan M 0 6 0.000 11 27 -16 -1589
101 Sady,Edward L 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687
102 T Knutson,Jim 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788
102 T McDorman,C 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788
104 Casinelli,Paul E 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1)  88-Blondin,J

Kelertas,H
  8) 447-Kelertas,H 15-11

  5)Barzallo,...
  5)  54-Barzallo,Juan J 7-5

Barzallo,Juan J
  4)  84-Billinghurst ... 15-9

Barzallo,Juan J
  3) 954-Yoder,Brendon K 15-9

Cohen,Theodore M
  6) 171-Cohen,Theodore M 15-12

  2)Kalantzis,C
  7) 103-Brewster,M 15-7

Kalantzis,C
  2) 435-Kalantzis,C 15-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Kalantzis,C 2 2 EPIC      CANADA CAN
2 Billinghurst III, 4 4 HOF       NORTH OHIO USA
3 Kelertas,H 9 9 CANADA CAN
4 Yoder,Brendon K 14 14 SDFA      COLORADO USA
5 Cohen,Theodore M 27 27 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
6 Barzallo,Juan J 28 27 PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
7 Blondin,J 32 32 CANADA CAN
8 Brewster,M 55 55 E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Adams,James H. 13  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Agus-Kleinman,S 15  A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  E(1)  
Alperstein,D 15  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Atwood,Chris D 5  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Crockett,Daniel 1  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Delgado,Fernando 7  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Donohue,Carol A 2  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
Gelman,BillyBob 9  
Gelnaw,William A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Gillman,Bruce 10  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
Kaplan,Amy R 14  A(3)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Mar,Kevin 12  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Mechkov,Iliya 11  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Nonomura,George 8  A(2)  B(3)  C(1)  
Offerle,Jude A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
Shumate,Sean 3  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Stepien,Marek 13  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
Zeiss,Gary 4  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
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